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WON WEEKLY MATCHUP LOST WEEKLY MATCHUP TIED WEEKLY MATCHUP
POINTS SCORED POINTS ON BENCH FULL TEAM POINT TOTAL (LINEUP & BENCH)

POINTS COMPARED TO PROJECTED QUARTERBACK POINTS (STARTING) RUNNING BACK POINTS (STARTING)

WIDE RECEIVER POINTS (STARTING) TIGHT END POINTS (STARTING) DEFENSE POINTS (STARTING)

KICKER POINTS (STARTING) HIGHTEST SCORING PLAYER OR POSITION RESULTS

BILLY BOVE BRICK ERIC GABE HUNTLEY KENNEY LIST MICHAUD STANKO TIMMY VAGHI

BILLY BOVE BRICK ERIC GABE HUNTLEY KENNEY LIST MICHAUD STANKO TIMMY VAGHI

1 Timmy 159.86 1 Bove 100.70 1 Bove 235.82

2 Brick 157.06 2 Kenney 83.72 2 Huntley 218.82

3 Huntley 148.06 3 Huntley 70.76 3 Brick 218.34

4 Eric 139.96 4 Stanko 66.70 4 Stanko 193.68

5 Bove 135.12 5 Brick 61.28 5 Eric 190.34

6 Stanko 126.98 6 List 56.46 6 Kenney 184.48

7 Gabe 122.60 7 Eric 50.38 7 Timmy 177.46

8 Vaghi 120.38 8 Billy 50.20 8 Vaghi 169.28

9 Michaud 102.74 9 Michaud 49.28 9 Gabe 159.42 4

10 Kenney 100.76 10 Vaghi 48.90 10 Michaud 152.02

11 Billy 95.06 11 Gabe 36.82 11 Billy 145.26

12 List 74.88 12 Timmy 17.60 12 List 131.34

MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W1, W2, W6) 3 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W3, W4, W8) 3 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W3, W8) 2 Times

MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL List (W4, W6, W8) 3 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Stanko (W1, W6) 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Kenney (W2, W7), List (W6, W8) 2 Times

BEST WEEK OF SEASON Stanko || Week 7 | 167.08 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Bove || Week 3 | 108.8 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Bove || Week 3 | 261.10

WORST WEEK OF SEASON Eric || Week 1 | 53.74 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Vaghi || Week 5 | 4.5 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Eric || Week 1 | 87.74

1 Timmy +38.46 1 Vaghi 30.98 1 Brick 55.30

2 Brick +33.76 2 Eric 29.06 2 Gabe 46.60

3 Huntley +18.86 3 Brick 28.06 3 Stanko 45.30

4 Bove 13.92 4 Huntley 27.36 4 Timmy 44.20

5 Vaghi +1.18 5 Bove 24.02 5 Eric 37.70

6 Eric -0.24 6 Kenney 21.76 6 Michaud 37.00

7 Gabe -5.80 7 Timmy 19.86 7 Huntley 28.00

8 Stanko -10.22 8 List 14.68 8 Vaghi 23.80

9 Kenney -10.34 9 Billy 14.56 9 Bove 22.80

10 Billy -10.84 10 Gabe 12.90 10 Kenney 21.50

11 Michaud -16.06 11 Stanko 11.98 11 Billy 20.00

12 List -39.02 12 Michaud 5.64 12 List 17.50

MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W1, W2, W6) 3 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W1, W3), Vaghi (W5, W8) 2 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W2, W3), Brick (W5, W8) 2 Times

MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL List (W4, W6, W8) 3 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Vaghi (W3, W6, W7) 3 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Eric (W1, W2, W3) 3 Times

BEST WEEK OF SEASON Kenney || Week 4 | +46.16 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Eric || Week 4 | 36.5 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Gabe || Week 4 | 100.80

WORST WEEK OF SEASON Billy || Week 5 | -55.32 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Kenney || Week 1 | 3.18 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Eric || Week 1 | 0.90

1 Huntley 57.20 1 Bove 33.70 1 Huntley 16.00

2 Michaud 56.60 2 Brick 23.90 2 Brick 14.00

3 Timmy 55.90 3 Gabe 20.80 3 Stanko 13.00

4 Stanko 48.30 4 Timmy 17.90 4 Billy 12.00

5 Eric 45.40 5 List 16.80 5 Bove 10.00

6 Kenney 40.20 6 Eric 11.80 6 Kenney 9.00

7 Billy 40.00 7 Huntley 9.50 7 Timmy 8.00

8 Vaghi 39.00 8 Vaghi 7.60 8 Vaghi 6.00

9 Bove 35.60 9 Billy 6.50 9 Eric 4.00

10 Brick 34.80 10 Michaud 2.50 10 List 2.00

11 Gabe 34.30 11 Kenney 2.30 11 Gabe 1.00

12 List 15.90 12 Stanko 1.40 12 Michaud -3.00

MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Billy (W4, W7), Huntley (W5, W8) 2 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Eric (W3, W6, W7) 3 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Huntley (W1, W2, W8) 3 Times

MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Michaud (W3, W5) 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Michaud (W3, W4), Timmy (W2, W7) 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Brick (W1, W7), Kenney (W2, W6) 2 Times

BEST WEEK OF SEASON List & Huntley || Week 3 & Week 5  | 82.80 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Eric || Weel 7 | 40.80 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Huntley || Week 1 | 35.0

WORST WEEK OF SEASON Michaud || Week 5 | 11.4 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Bove, Vaghi, Timmy || Week 1 & Week 7 | 0.0 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Brick || Week 7 | -7.0

1 Timmy 14.00 1 Timmy 41.0 - CeeDee Lamb Billy Defeat to Michaud, 102.74 - 95.06 L1

2 Vaghi 13.00 2 Stanko 33.0 - A.J. Brown Bove Victory over Vaghi, 135.12 - 120.38 W8

3 Eric 12.00 3 Vaghi 30.98 - Sam Howell Brick Defeat to Timmy, 159.86 - 157.06 L1

4 Huntley 10.00 4 Gabe 29.8 - Christian McCaffrey Eric Victory over Kenney, 139.96 - 100.76 W8

5 Bove 9.00 5 Eric 29.06 - Josh Allen Gabe Victory over List, 122.6 - 74.88 W1

6 List 8.00 6 Brick 28.06 - Dak Prescott Huntley Victory over Stanko, 148.06 - 126.98 W1

7 Gabe 7.00 7 Huntley 27.36 - Jalen Hurts Kenney Defeat to Eric, 139.96 - 100.76 L2

Stanko 7.00 8 Bove 24.02 - Justin Herbert List Defeat to Gabe, 122.6 - 74.88 L5

9 Kenney 6.00 9 Michaud 23.3 - Austin Ekeler Michaud Victory over Billy, 102.74 - 95.06 W1

10 Billy 5.00 10 Kenney 21.76 - Tua Tagovailoa Stanko Defeat to Huntley, 148.06 - 126.98 L1

11 Michaud 4.00 11 Billy 21.4 - Jordan Addison Timmy Victory over Brick, 159.86 - 157.06 W1

12 Brick 1.00 12 List 16.8 - Evan Ingram Vaghi Defeat to Bove, 135.12 - 120.38 L1

MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Bove (W1, W4), Gabe (W6, W7) 2 Times MOST TIMES W/ BEST TOTAL Timmy (W2, W3, W8) 3 TImes

MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL 2 Times MOST TIME W/ WORST TOTAL Billy (W5, W6), Kenney (W2, W7) 2 Times

BEST WEEK OF SEASON Gabe || Week 6 | 18.0 BEST WEEK OF SEASON Huntley || Week 5 | 52.2

WORST WEEK OF SEASON Timmy || Week 1 | -2.0 WORST WEEK OF SEASON Stanko || Week 1 | 14.9

7.86 3.71 6.57 6.00 5.86 4.14 8.14 7.43 8.71 5.86 8.14 5.57

5.14 4.29 6.86 6.43 6.57 6.00 6.57 4.29 6.43 8.29 9.00 7.86

6.14 4.14 7.43 5.86 6.14 4.43 6.86 6.29 7.57 7.43 8.71 7.00

7.14 4.14 5.71 6.14 6.71 5.00 8.14 7.57 9.00 5.71 6.86 5.14

7.57 4.29 9.00 4.71 7.71 4.57 8.43 7.43 5.00 5.29 6.14 8.00

9.57 4.86 5.43 8.43 4.71 5.29 5.00 7.57 7.43 7.14 5.29 7.71

4.71 6.29 5.86 6.71 8.71 5.86 8.14 7.00 8.86 4.86 6.86 3.86

7.29 5.57 6.86 2.43 4.57 7.57 8.14 5.14 9.14 5.86 8.71 6.57

5.86 6.43 7.14 6.14 7.00 5.71 7.86 6.14 5.43 6.14 6.86 4.14

5.43 3.71 7.43 6.43 6.14 4.86 5.86 7.57 7.86 5.71 8.14 5.14

7.14 5.71 5.71 5.43 6.14 5.86 7.86 8.43 7.14 5.43 6.71 6.43

104.15 126.47 111.83 117.48 121.27 127.76 108.31 107.90 101.45 120.72 101.38 117.24

58.37 59.45 45.19 47.90 46.36 50.23 51.43 58.01 53.41 39.75 35.80 37.58

162.52 186.21 157.16 165.38 167.49 177.99 159.74 166.07 154.86 156.18 120.92 154.82

-10.32 +8.74 -2.82 +1.32 +0.07 +4.13 -9.93 -7.35 -15.89 +3.32 -6.57 +2.04

15.35 21.83 14.37 22.35 14.37 21.75 14.59 16.43 21.58 20.52 18.69 16.46

20.00 34.13 32.93 21.56 43.54 34.74 40.00 26.50 30.73 27.83 32.37 25.61

46.89 38.19 41.60 39.93 34.86 43.21 32.27 39.89 29.21 43.96 35.42 45.83

8.63 14.99 10.29 19.64 13.71 6.77 7.44 10.80 6.27 11.29 6.20 10.77

6.86 6.57 4.71 6.71 7.14 12.00 5.00 7.57 7.57 8.14 7.71 10.43

7.86 10.14 6.57 7.43 7.71 9.43 7.71 6.71 5.86 7.14 5.29 8.14

25.92 29.34 29.37 28.24 30.81 28.88 24.59 24.67 26.48 28.42 27.38 27.00

Brick (W5, W8), Michaud (W3, W5), Timmy (W1, W7)

AVERAGE OF HOW YOU RANK IN EACH CATEGORY EVERY WEEK

AVERAGE TOTAL IN EACH CATEGORY PER WEEK
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